MOWT-IT! '

Components :

NSTALLATION INSTRUCTION

Mi-3788B

STEP 1: Lock the stand to the base . STEP 2: Adjust to the required height and manage the cable.

i PO

%?@fl\

Cross countersunk Philips pan head screw Non-slip nuts Hexagon wrench M3(x1)
head screw M5*5 (x4) M4*8 (x4) M4 (x4)

M

100 Extension (x4) Adjustable case(x1) round base(x1) Telescopic stand(x1)

Philips pan head screw  Hex countersunk Plug the M8 (x3) Cross slotted head Comcrete anchor
M5*8 (x4) screw M5*20(x4) screw M6*60(x3) M8*50(x3)

I -

STEP 3: two fixing ways.

@ ., @

VISIT MOUNT-IT.COM FOR PRODUCT REGISTRATION AND WARRANTY INFORMATION. CONTACT US AT SUPPORT@MOUNT-IT.COM FOR SUPPORT AND QUESTIONS.




STEP 5: Mount the tablet.

Adjust to fit tablet size

Adjust to fit tablet thickness
AFor tablet thickness:MAX 10mm

VISIT MOUNT-IT.COM FOR PRODUCT REGISTRATION AND WARRANTY INFORMATION. CONTACT US AT SUPPORT@MOUNT-IT.COM FOR SUPPORT AND QUESTIONS.





